

Dallas Wings and Panther City Lacrosse Club Hire The Parnell Group

The Dallas-based advertising and marketing agency were selected to act as agency of record

DALLAS, TEXAS, UNITED STATES,
September 22, 2022 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- The Parnell
Group, a leading woman-owned DFW
marketing agency, today announced its
partnership with the Dallas Wings
WNBA team and their subsidiary
professional lacrosse team in Fort
Worth, Panther City Lacrosse, for the
upcoming 2023 season.



The Dallas Wings are an American basketball team playing in the Western Conference of the Women's National Basketball Association, and was formerly known as Tulsa Shock before majority owner, Bill Cameron, announced the team's move to Dallas- Fort Worth. Bill Cameron



After a thrilling playoff run in 2022, we are excited to see what the next season holds for Dallas Wings basketball and bring the same level of energy to promoting the teams within the community,"

Ashley Parnell

also owns the <u>Panther City Lacrosse Club</u>, a box lacrosse team in the National Lacrosse League, which has played at Dickies Arena in Fort Worth, Texas, since their inaugural 2021 - 2022 season.

As agency of record, The Parnell Group will provide its full range of strategy, media, creative, and analytics services to increase WNBA game attendance and overall awareness of women's professional basketball across the metroplex.In addition to providing its sports marketing solutions, The Parnell Group will be working to establish the Panther City brand identity and awareness in the Fort Worth market.

"After a thrilling playoff run in 2022, we are excited to see what the next season holds for Dallas Wings basketball and bring the same level of energy to promoting the teams within the community," says Ashley Parnell, CEO and owner of The Parnell Group.

The Parnell Group offers the performance of a large agency with the service of an in-house team and excels in strategy and planning to drive not just the execution but the success of traditional and digital media. Founder Ashley Parnell is a seasoned marketing executive with experience in multi-channel platform planning; throughout her career, Ashley has supported strategic initiatives and operations for both brands and agencies.

Kiara D McKinney Boost Public Relations +1 214-810-1522 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/592295884

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.